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2025 PART-TIME MODULE SCHEDULE

MODULES

HRM
BDAT
RM*

ME RM*

SMM
ENT

OB
BIS
BDAT

GSM
SDM

MF
LDBT
RM*

CLASS START
& END

10/01/2025 - 16/03/2025 11/04/2025 - 01/06/2025 13/06/2025 - 03/08/2025 15/08/2025 -12/10/2025 31/10/2025 - 04/01/2026

ONLINE MEETING/
CONSULTATION 1

10/01/2025 (Fri)

11/04/2025 (Fri)

13/06/2025 (Fri)

15/08/2025 (Fri)

31/10/2025 (Fri)

ONLINE MEETING/
CONSULTATION 2

Week of 23/01/2025

Week of 17/04/2025

Week of 19/06/2025

Week of 28/08/2025

Week of 13/11/2025

ONLINE MEETING/
CONSULTATION 3

Week of 20/02/2025

Week of 06/05/2025

Week of 06/07/2025

Week of 18/09/2025

Week of 27/11/2025

ONLINE MEETING/
CONSULTATION 4

Week of 4/03/2025

Week of 22/05/2025

Week of 22/07/2025

Week of 02/10/2025

Week of 11/12/2025

ASSIGNMENT
CUT OFF DATE

22/03/2025 (Sat)

07/06/2025 (Sat)

09/08/2025 (Sat)

18/10/2025 (Sat)

10/01/2026 (Sat)

Project Deadline:
21/03/2026

Project Deadline:
08/08/2026

Project Deadline:
09/01/2027

Online meetings and consultations through Microsoft Teams will be set by the module instructor.

Module Module Code

BM514-0-M

AQ504-0-M

Business Environment & Strategic Planning

Managerial Finance

Chi'nes'e New Year

Pre-requisite

Federél Térritory Day

BM503-3-M

BM507-3-M

Organisational Behaviour

Human Resource Management

Thaipgsam

Nuzul Al Quran

Hari Raya

Lak:)ou:r Déy
Wesak Day

Agéng Birthday

Hari Raya Haji

AWaI MuHarram

BM510-3-M

CT515-3-M

Leading Digital Business Transformation

Digital Execution

Core Electives
(COMPULSORY)

National Day

Malaysia Day

PRICT BM516-6-M

Project

Project

Deepavali

Note:

1. The above schedule is subject to change where necessary.
. You may self-enrolled into all the four(4) PR modules.
. Student to enroll for only one of the offered module in each commencement date based on study progression.
. The project will commence from the date of submission of the final RM assessment
. *RM may be taken after completing five modules

PGV1-0125
' "

Christmas

Prophet's Birthday

2025 APU HOLIDAYS

New YearrBreak

01/01/2025 (Wed)
27/01/2025 (Mon)
till 31/01/2025 (Fri)
01/02/2025 (Sat)
11/02/2025 (Tue)
17/03/2025 (Mon)
31/03/2025 (Mon)
till 04/04/2025 (Fri)
01/05/2025 (Thu)
12/05/2025 (Mon)
02/06/2025 (Mon)
06/06/2025 (Fri)

till 07/06/2025 (Sat)
27/06/2025 (Fri)
31/08/2025 (Sun)
05/09/2025 (Fri)
16/09/2025 (Tue)
20/10/2025 (Mon)
till 21/10/2025 (Tues)
25/12/2025 (Thu)




